
AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES & ATHLETICS 
 
ACTIVITIES 

●​ Archery: Mr. Surdi (GSurdi@bcahs.com)  
●​ Beekeeping: Mr. Surdi (GSurdi@bcahs.com)    

○​ Thursdays – 2:30 -  Flori 
●​ Drama Club​ Ms. Couto (SCouto@bcahs.com)  

○​ November-April 
●​ Drill Team Mrs. Bosworth (KBosworth@bcahs.com)  

●​ Tryouts are necessary, practices are scheduled per performance but always before 
school 

●​ Extends Program: Ms. Hoxie, Mrs. Ward, and Ms. Perry 
○​ Mondays and Thursdays – 2:30 – 4:00 in Library 

●​ Geek Club: Mr. Johnson (CJohnson@bcahs.com)  
○​ Wednesdays 2:30 – 5:00 p.m. – Rm. 119 

●​ GSA: Ms. Perry (EPerry@bcahs.com)  
○​ Fridays 2:30-4:00 - Rm B23 

●​ Ocean Bowl: Ms. Perry (EPerry@bcahs.com)  
○​ Wednesdays 3 – 4 and Thursdays (starting in November) 3:15 – 4.15 in Rm. B-23 

●​ Peer Mentor: Mrs. Boudreau (BBoudrea@bcahs.com)  
●​ Photography: Ms. Reilly (KReilly@bcahs.com)  

○​ B Week Thursdays 3-4 - Room 107 
●​ FFA: Ms. Blanchette (LBlanchette@bcahs.com) and Mrs. VanRotz 

(RVanrotz@bcahs.com)  
○​ Meetings Intermittent 

●​ Student Council: Ms. Szurley (HSzurley@bcahs.com)  and Ms. Reilly 
(KReilly@bcahs.com)  

○​ Meetings every Thursday from 2:30 to 3 
●​ National Honor Society: Ms. Harootian (DHarootian@bcahs.com)  

○​ Meeting intermittent​  
●​ Senior Class Advisor: Ms. Harootian (DHarootian@bcahs.com)  
●​ Junior Class Advisor: Ms. Reilly (KReilly@bcahs.com)  
●​ Sophomore Class Advisor: OPEN  
●​ Freshmen Class Advisor: OPEN 
●​ Yearbook Committee: Mrs. Ward Room B-12 (EWard@bcahs.com)  

○​ Meetings intermittent 
 
ATHLETICS 

●​ Athletic Director- Mr. Poloskey 
●​ Fall Sports  

○​ Varsity Volleyball: Mr. McKeen (AMcKeen@bcahs.com)  
○​ JV Volleyball: Ms. Costa (KCosta@bcahs.com)  
○​ Freshman Volleyball: Ms. Zuber (KZuber@bcahs.com)  
○​ Varsity Cross Country: Mr. Costa (BCosta@bcahs.com)  
○​ JV Cross Country: Ms. Gagne (RGagne@bcahs.com)  
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○​ Boys Soccer: Mr. DeMello (DDemello@bcahs.com)  
○​ Girls Soccer: Ms. Lindrooth (KLindrooth@bcahs.com)  

●​ Winter Sports 
○​ Varsity Boys Basketball: Mr. Mitchell ( 
○​ JV Boys Basketball: Mr. DeMello (DDemello@bcahs.com)  
○​ Varsity Girls Basketball: Mr. Johnson 
○​ JV Girls Basketball: EMPTY 
○​ Varsity Wrestling: Mr. Poloskey (KPoloskey@bcahs.com)  
○​ JV Wrestling: Mr. Simmons  

●​ Spring Sports 
○​ Boys Varsity Baseball: Mr. Brewster 
○​ Girls Varsity Softball: Ms. Moriaty (SMoriarity@bcahs.com)  
○​ Girls JV Softball: Ms. Fornari (DFornari@bcahs.com)  

Updated: 8/19/2019 

mailto:DDemello@bcahs.com
mailto:KLindrooth@bcahs.com
mailto:DDemello@bcahs.com
mailto:KPoloskey@bcahs.com
mailto:SMoriarity@bcahs.com
mailto:DFornari@bcahs.com

